FABORY

Stahlwille Douilles 51IMP 24

MM
Numéro d'article
Marque
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN
PKG. de 1

Parametres techniques Normes

Traitement de Chromé

surface

Largeur de clé 24

Longueur 85

Dimension de 1/2 pouce

raccordement

Pour visseuse a Oui

percussion

G0511.240.001
203122316714
27111704
4018754015207

Boite complete
uniquement



